
 

2023 Closure Dates 

 

Date Weekday Holiday 
1-Jan Sunday New Years Day 
2-Jan Monday New Years Day 
1-Apr Saturday General Conference 
2-Apr Sunday General Conference 
9-Apr Sunday Easter 

14-May Sunday Mother’s Day 
20-May Saturday Ogden Marathon 
27-May Saturday Memorial Day 
28-May Sunday Memorial Day 
29-May Monday Memorial Day 
18-Jun Sunday Father’s Day 

4-Jul Tuesday Independence Day 
24-Jul Wednesday Pioneer Day 

                     7-11 Aug Monday-Friday Computer Upgrade 
2-Sep Saturday Labor Day 
3-Sep Sunday Labor Day 
4-Sep Monday Labor Day 

10-Sep Sunday Interfaith Concert 
30-Sep Saturday General Conference 

1-Oct Sunday General Conference 
31-Oct *close at 3:00 Tuesday Halloween 
22-Nov*close at 3:00 Wednesday Thanksgiving 

23-Nov Thursday Thanksgiving 
23-Dec Saturday Christmas 
24-Dec Sunday Christmas 
25-Dec Monday Christmas 
26-Dec Tuesday Christmas 
31-Dec Sunday New Years Day 

 

 


